OK Industries
134 Marbledale Road · Tuckahoe, NY 10707
Tel: 914-793-0700 · Fax: 914-793-4527 · Email: customerservice@jonard.com
OK Industries · Division of Jonard Industries Corp.
 Our Products
Wire Wrap & Unwrap Tools
ImpactPlus Punch Down Tools
Application & Technology Notes
Circuit Assembly Tools
 Distributors & Representatives
 About OK Industries
What's New
Catalog/Information Request
Trade Shows
Career Opportunities
Comments / Email
OK Industries · Division of
    Wrap ID Tags, Pre-Cut and Pre-Stripped
Wire-Wrap
●     Socket-Wrap I.D.™
●     Pre-Cut and Pre-Stripped Wire
Socket-Wrap I.D.™
Increase Wiring Speed and
Reduce Errors
Used to identify pin numbers on
wire wrapping sockets. Consisting
of a socket-sized plastic panel
with numbered holes in the pin location, the Socket Wrap-ID is simply
slipped onto the socket before wrapping. You can also write on them for
easy identification of location, IC Part number, function, etc. These unique
items greatly simplify both initial wire wrapping and subsequent
troubleshooting or repair. A great help to technicians, and production
facilities alike.
Part No. Pins Row Spacing Qty./Pkg.
ID-8-100 8 0.3" (7.5mm) 100
ID-14-100 14 0.3" (7.5mm) 100
ID-16-100 16 0.3" (7.5mm) 100
ID-18-50 18 0.3" (7.5mm) 50
ID-20-50 20 0.3" (7.5mm) 50
ID-22-50 22 0.4" (10mm) 50
ID-24-3-25 24 0.3" (7.5mm) 25
ID-24-50 24 0.4" (10mm) 50
ID-28-50 28 0.6" (15mm) 50
ID-40-25 40 0.6" (15mm) 25
ID-96-25 96 0.3" (7.5mm) 25
[Back to the Top]
Pre-Cut and Pre-Stripped Wire Wrapping Wire
OK Industries
●     50 pieces per package
●     Silver plated copper conductor
●     Kyner™ insulated
●     UL listed
30 AWG (0.25mm) Pre-Cut/Pre-Stripped Wire 50 Pieces/Pkgs.
Insulation Length
White Yellow Blue Red
In. mm
1 25 30-W-50-010 30-Y-50-010 30-B-50-010 30-R-50-010
2 51 30-W-50-020 30-Y-50-020 30-B-50-020 30-R-50-020
3 76 30-W-50-030 30-Y-50-030 30-B-50-030 30-R-50-030
5 127 30-W-50-050 30-Y-50-050 30-B-50-050 30-R-50-050
[Back to the Top]